CHEROHALA SKYWAY FESTIVAL

October 2023- October 2024 Sponsorship Opportunity

Held at the Charles Hall Museum & Heritage Center/ Visitor's Center Complex 229 Cherohala Skyway Tellico Plains, TN

A Family Fun Mountain Heritage Day & Josh Graves Bluegrass Festival FB-7th Annual Cherohala Skyway Festival www.skywayfestival.com

SATURDAY OCTOBER 28, 2023 10 AM - 5 PM FREE ADMISSION Vendors * Food * Live Music * Living History

Please make your check payable to the **Charles Hall Museum** *229 Cherohala Skyway * Tellico Plains, TN 37385 You may mail your check or bring to the gift shop of the Hall Museum, Building 2 (The Museum Marketplace).

Sponsor Name:		
Contact Name:		Phone
E-mail	Address: _	
City St Zip:		

Email charleshallmuseum@hotmail.com for the option of an invoice that will be emailed to you and payable by any credit card. Indicate the sponsorship level in your email.

Your gift is tax deductible and is critical to our mission.

Thank you for supporting a Tellico Plains Fall Festival and our community museum!

Festival sponsorships of \$250 or more may set up one informational or craft booth. Please let us know asap. No direct sales or food or drink give away is allowed.

Sponsors will be recognized on the *Cherohala Skyway Festival* Facebook page. Please circle sponsorship level:

Haw Knob - \$2,000 - \$5,000 + XX Large Logo on Festival Banner; XX Large Logo with business links at skywayfestival.com & charleshallmuseum.com; Booth at CSF;

Name mentioned frequently by emcee

Skyway - \$1,000 X Large Logo on Festival Banner; X Large Logo with business links at skywayfestival.com & charleshallmuseum.com; Booth at CSF; Name mentioned frequently by emcee.

Wagons Ho - \$500 Large Logo on Festival Banner; Large Logo with business links at skywayfestival.com & charleshallmuseum.com; Booth at CSF; Name mentioned by emcee.

Tellico River - \$250 Medium Logo on Festival Banner; Medium Logo with business links at skywayfestival.com & charleshallmuseum.com; Booth at CSF; Name mentioned by emcee.

Cherokee - \$100 Name on Festival Banner; Name listed at skywayfestival.com & charleshallmuseum.com